
Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023 Fall 2024

9,376
94.6% 8,837

94.1% 8,435
93.8% 7,847

94.5% 7,364
93.9% 6,838

93.0% 6,370
92.6% 5,812

91.6%
5,579
89.1%

5,524
87.8%

5,567
88.6%

764
12.2%

9,916

9,396
8,992

8,304
7,839

7,349
6,879

6,342 6,258 6,288 6,284

Break Color By Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023 Fall 2024
Undergraduate
Graduate 717

5,567
764
5,524

679
5,579

530
5,812

509
6,370

511
6,838

475
7,364

457
7,847

557
8,435

559
8,837

540
9,376

Undergraduate
Graduate

Season
Fall

Measure Selection
Headcount

Break Color By
Student Level

Student Level
Multiple values

College
All

Department
All

Classification
All

Gender
All

Race / Ethnicity
All

Residency
All

FT / PT Status
All

Age Ranges
All

PFW Student Enrollment Headcount by Student LevelHover for Help

a.	Student enrollment is counted if a student is registered for at least one course on the census snapshot date for each fall semester. Student enrollment includes degree-seeking and non-degree-seeking Undergraduate and Graduate students.
b.	Academic categorization of Undergraduate or Graduate students is based on a student’s primary academic program of study. The Graduate Level encompasses Masters, Doctor of Nursing Practice, and Graduate Certificates. Undergraduate encompasses Baccalaureates, Associates, and Undergraduate Certificates. Non-degree seeking students are identified at both the Undergraduate  and Graduate levels. 




